FEATURES APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
75
80
85
90
10 20 30 40 50

during storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to the MOS gates.
PINOUT DRAWING
PACKAGING / ORDERING INFORMATION
TRANSPORT MEDIA,PACKAGED DEVICES PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE MARKINGS QUANTITY
THS4304DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
SOT-23-5 AKW
THS4304DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
THS4304D Rails, 75
SOIC-8 —
THS4304DR Tape and Reel, 2500
THS4304DGK Rails, 100
MSOP-8 AKU
THS4304DGKR Tape and Reel, 2500
POWER RATING (2)θJC θJAPACKAGE (°C/W) (°C/W) (1)
TA≤ 25°C TA = 85°C
DBV (5) 55 255.4 391 mW 156 mW
D (8) 38.3 97.5 1.02 W 410 mW